END SYS
Automation
END SYS
Automation
ENDOX EX300 Series VFD
Email : endosysautomation@gmail.com, sales01@endosysautomation.com
M : 8980811295, 9974019890
Endox EX300 is a general-purpose VFD designed for versatile

Current
(A)
Adaptive
Motor (HP)
Dimension
L×W×H (mm)
Mounting size L×W
- Mounting
screws (mm)
EX300-2S-0.75H
Single-phase AC
200V-240V
50Hz/60Hz
0.75 3.8 1.0
170X79X127 160X60.5-M5
EX300-2S-1.5H 1.5 7.0 2.0
EX300-2S-2.2H 2.2 9.0 3.0 187X86X144 173X68-M4
EX300-2S-3.0H 3.0 13 4.0 216X101X151 204X83.5-M4
EX300-2S-4.0H 4.0 15 5.0
237X111X168 221X93.5-M5
EX300-2S-5.5H 5.5 20 7.5
EX300-4T-0.75H
Three-phase AC
340V-440V
50Hz/60Hz
0.75 2.1 1.0
170X79X127 160X60.5-M5
EX300-4T-1.5H 1.5 3.8 2.0
EX300-4T-2.2H 2.2 5.1 3.0
187X86X144 173X68-M4
EX300-4T-3.0H 3.0 7.1 4.0
EX300-4T-4.0H 4.0 9.0 5.0
216X101X151 204X83.5-M4
EX300-4T-5.5H 5.5 12.6 7.5
EX300-4T-7.5H 7.5 16.1 10 237X111X168 221X93.5-M5
EX300-4T-11.0H 11.0 25.0 15 249X143X172 237X130-M5
END SYS
Automation
Models - Endox 300 Series
Email : endosysautomation@gmail.com, sales01@endosysautomation.com